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Certificate Course -Web Designing Fundamentals 

Sr.No. Name of Student UID Semester 

1.  Abhishek Singla 2471216181 4th 

2.  Ajmer Singh 2471216164 4th 

3.  Akash Rajput 2471216228 4th 

4.  Amandeep Kaur 2471216207 4th 

5.  Amanjeet Singh 2471216186 4th 

6.  Amanpreet Singh 2471216233 4th 

7.  Amar Kumar 2471216205 4th 

8.  Ana Thakur 2471216196 4th 

9.  Anita Rani 2471216187 4th 

10.  Ankit Kumar 2471216245 4th 

11.  Ankur Kumar 2471216170 4th 

12.  Anmoldeep Kaur 2471216172 4th 

13.  Arshdeep Kaur 2471216215 4th 

14.  Arzoo Goyal 2471216234 4th 

15.  Ashish Kumar 2471216200 4th 

16.  Avneet Kaur 2471216204 4th 

17.  Balraj 2471216002 4th 

18.  Bhavnish Goyal 2471216162 4th 

19.  Bindia 2471216217 4th 

20.  Charanjeet Singh Kaler 2471216237 4th 

21.  Deepak Kumar 2471216006 4th 

22.  Gundeep Singh 2471216248 4th 

23.  Gurmeet Singh 2471216224 4th 

24.  Gurpreet Kaur 2471216007 4th 

25.  Gurpyar Singh 2471216239 4th 

26.  Gursmeet Singh Sidhu 2471216173 4th 

27.  Harmeet Singh 2471216169 4th 

28.  Harpreet Singh 2471216206 4th 

29.  Harrehamjot Kaur 2471216190 4th 

30.  Isha Aggarwal 2471216198 4th 

31.  Jagdeep Singh 2471216185 4th 

32.  Jyoti 2471216188 4th 

33.  Kamaldee1 Kaur 2471416015 4th 

34.  Karan1reet Dass 2471216244 4th 

35.  Khardushan 2471216230 4th 

36.  Khush1reet Kaur 2471216010 4th 

37.  Komalveer Kaur 2471216195 4th 

38.  Kulveer Kaur 2471216014 4th 

39.  Lokesh Kumar 2471216199 4th 

40.  Lovepreet Kaur 2471216209 4th 
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Certificate Course -Data Analytics with Python 

Sr. No. 
Name of Student UID 

Semester 

1.  Abu Haris Khanday 2471215064 6th 

2.  Aditi Singh 2471215063 6th 

3.  Amandeep Singh 2471215014 6th 

4.  Amandeep Kaur 2471215075 6th 

5.  Amanpreet Singh 2471215021 6th 

6.  Amit Kumar 2471215012 6th 

7.  Anmol Gupta 2471215044 6th 

8.  Anmoljeet Singh 2471215073 6th 

9.  Apurva Thakker 2471215043 6th 

10.  Arshdeep Jindal 2471215006 6th 

11.  Arzoo 2471215053 6th 

12.  Avneet Kaur 2471215062 6th 

13.  Bobby Singh 2471215047 6th 

14.  Daljeet Singh 2471215019 6th 

15.  Deeksha Kumari 2471215041 6th 

16.  Deepak Kumar 2471215055 6th 

17.  Gagandeep Kaur 2471215037 6th 

18.  Gurmeet Singh 2471215029 6th 

19.  Gyan Bahadur Tamang 2471215150 6th 

20.  Isha Sharma 2471215039 6th 

21.  Jagjivan Singh 2471415025 6th 

22.  Jashandeep Singh 2471215080 6th 

23.  Kamaljeet Kaur 2471215023 6th 

24.  Karmjeet Kaur 2471215034 6th 

25.  Khushdeep Kaur 2471215016 6th 

26.  Komal Sharma 2471215078 6th 

27.  Kulwinder Singh 2471215022 6th 

28.  Lavpreet Singh 2471215025 6th 

29.  Manav Grover 2471215077 6th 

30.  Manish Kumar 2471215046 6th 

31.  Manjot Kaur 2471215045 6th 

32.  Manpreet Singh 2471215032 6th 

33.  Manpreet Singh 2471215032 6th 

34.  Manpreet Kaur 2471215069 6th 

35.  Navjot Kaur 2471215083 6th 

36.  Navneet Kaur 2471215038 6th 

37.  Pallavi Sharma 2471215071 6th 

38.  Pawandeep Kaur 2471215026 6th 

39.  Pawanpreet Singh Brar 2471215009 6th 
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Certificate Course: Introduction to Digital Marketing 

S.No. Name of student UID Semester 

1 Abhishek Kumar 2471516016 4th  

2 Anveer Singh Ani Dhillon 2471516006 4th  

3 Bakhshish Singh 2471516020 4th  

4 Bhajan Lal 2471516004 4th  

5 Bhavesh Devidas Borse 2471516013 4th  

6 Gaurav Kumar 2471516001 4th  

7 Gurkamal Singh 2471516021 4th  

8 Gurpreet Singh 2471516023 4th  

9 Harpreet Singh 2471516002 4th  

10 Harwinder Singh 2471516017 4th  

11 Hitesh Garg 2471516012 4th  

12 Jaspal 2471516014 4th  

13 Jaswinder Singh 2471516018 4th  

14 Jitender Kumar Yadav 2471516007 4th  

15 Manav Bansal 2471516024 4th  

16 Manpreet Singh 2471516005 4th  

17 Naresh Kumar 2471516010 4th  

18 Rahul Singh 2471516009 4th  

19 Rajwiinder Singh 2471516019 4th  

20 Ramu Kumar 2471516026 4th  

21 Kuldeep Singla 1675026 4th  

22 Akshay Kumar 1675005 4th  

23 Amandeep Kumar 1675008 4th  

24 Amandeep Singh 1675002 4th  

25 Arun Kumar 1675019 4th  

26 Atul Kumar 1675039 4th  

27 Deepak 1675015 4th  

28 Gurpreet Singh Chauhan 1675025 4th  

29 Manoj Kumar 1675029 4th  

30 Prince Kumar 1675014 4th  

31 Raj Kumar 1675024 4th  

32 Rajesh Kumar 1675016 4th  

33 Sagar Nanda 1675027 4th  

34 Shubham 1675011 4th  

35 Sunny Kumar 1675004 4th  

36 Zeeshana Gulam 1675030 4th  
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Certificate Course: Fundamentals of AUTO CAD 

 

S.No. Name of student UID Semester 

1 Amandeep Kaur 15111919 6th  

2 Amit Kumar 15111920 6th  

3 Anoop Singh 15111921 6th  

4 Ashish Chauhan 15111922 6th  

5 Bhagwan Singh 15111924 6th  

6 Deepan Bej 15111927 6th  

7 Gurbakhash Singh 15111928 6th  

8 Jagatnandan Singh 15111929 6th  

9 Jagmeet Singh 15111930 6th  

10 Jaspreet Singh 15111931 6th  

11 Lovedeep 15111933 6th  

12 Manjot Singh 15111934 6th  

13 Manpreet Singh 15111935 6th  

14 Pawandeep Singh 15111937 6th  

15 Raman 15111938 6th  

16 Sandeep Singh 15111939 6th  

17 Shalav 15111940 6th  

18 Wajid Farooq 15112618 6th  

19 Ajay Singh 99150620306 6th  

20 Anil Kumar 99150620307 6th  

21 Anil Kumar 99150620308 6th  

22 Babu Sahib 99150620311 6th  

23 Bhaskar 99150620312 6th  

24 Dinesh 99150620314 6th  

25 Gagandeep Singh Mann 99150620315 6th  

26 Himanshu Grover 99150620317 6th  

27 Mohit Puri 99150620318 6th  

28 Sukhjeet Singh 99150620320 6th  

29 Sukhjinder Singh 99150620321 6th  

30 Varun 99150620322 6th  
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Certificate Course: Concrete Repair and Maintenance 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Anil Kumar 2471116016 4th  

2 Gurpreet 2471116023 4th  

3 Gursimran Singh 2471116002 4th  

4 Harsangeet Kaur 2471116004 4th  

5 Jaspreet Singh 2471116011 4th  

6 Kushdeep Kaur 2471116022 4th  

7 Manga Singh 2471116015 4th  

8 Mehak Chanchal 2471116006 4th  

9 Paramjeet Kumar 2471116030 4th  

10 Pawan Kumar 2471116020 4th  

11 Prabhsimrat Kaur 2471116012 4th  

12 Rahul 2471116014 4th  

13 Rahul Kumar 2471116003 4th  

14 Raj Kumar 2471116033 4th  

15 Rajat Mittal 2471116019 4th  

16 Rajinder Singh 2471116007 4th  

17 Ramandeep 2471116008 4th  

18 Rishabh Goyal 2471116024 4th  

19 Shivam Kumar 2471116010 4th  

20 Subarna Gautam 2471116031 4th  

21 Sudip Gautam 2471116032 4th  

22 Sunaina Rani 2471116017 4th  

23 V.Dionesia 2471116027 4th  

24 Vanlalchhuangi 2471116029 4th  

25 Ajay 1673042 4th  

26 Akash Kumar 1673037 4th  

27 Anurag 1673029 4th  

28 Beant Kaur 1673004 4th  

29 David Zonunmawia 1673053 4th  

30 Davinder Singh 1673023 4th  

31 Deepak Kumar 1673030 4th  

32 Dinesh Goyal 1673039 4th  
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Certificate Course: Best Practices in Civil Engineering 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Ajay Kumar 2471115009 6th  

2 Anmolpreet Kaur 2471115007 6th  

3 Gaurav Kumar 2471115024 6th  

4 Gurpinder Singh 2471115012 6th  

5 Hardeep Singh 2471115035 6th  

6 Harwinder Kaur 2471115016 6th  

7 Jatin 2471115028 6th  

8 Kamalroop Kaur 2471115002 6th  

9 Lovepreet Singh 2471115006 6th  

10 Manish Kumar Jindal 2471115017 6th  

11 Manmohan Singh 2471115010 6th  

12 Manpreet Singh 2471115001 6th  

13 Parmpal Singh 2471115032 6th  

14 Pushminder Singh 2471115020 6th  

15 Rajanpal Singh 2471115022 6th  

16 Rajat Garg 2471115029 6th  

17 Ravinder Kumar 2471115027 6th  

18 Salma 2471115031 6th  

19 Satnam Singh 2471115025 6th  

20 Shivam Karwal 2471115026 6th  

21 Ajay Kumar 2471115040 6th  

22 Ashok Kumar 2471115049 6th  

23 Ashwani Pal 2471115048 6th  

24 Gaurav Jain 2471115065 6th  

25 Harpreet Kaur 2471115066 6th  

26 Harsumit Singh Dhillon 2471115059 6th  

27 Harvinder Singh 2471115047 6th  

28 Inderjeet Kumar 2471115046 6th  

29 Jasmeen Sidhu 2471115042 6th  

30 Jasvir Singh 2471115061 6th  

31 Karamjeet Singh 2471115041 6th  

32 Khushkaran Singh 2471115057 6th  

33 Lalita Rani 2471115068 6th  

34 Mandhir Singh 2471115060 6th  

35 Manish Kumar 2471115067 6th  

36 Prajwal Sharma 2471115071 6th  

37 Rohit Thakur 2471115055 6th  

38 Sahil 2471115039 6th  

39 Sandeep Kaur 2471115052 6th  

40 Sanimardeep Singh 2471115058 6th  
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Certificate Course : Introduction to Neural Networks using MATLAB 

S.No. Name of students UID Semester 

1 Anurag Singh 2471616016 4th 

2 Chanderpal Goyal 2471616018 4th 

3 Gurpreet Kaur 2471616025 4th 

4 Gurvinder Singh 2471616027 4th 

5 Harjeet Kaur 2471616005 4th 

6 Harwinder Singh 2471616020 4th 

7 Jagdeep Singh 2471616019 4th 

8 Jaskaran Singh 2471616008 4th 

9 Mamta Devi 2471616017 4th 

10 Mandeep Singh 2471616014 4th 

11 Rajbeer Singh 2471616003 4th 

12 Sanju Sharma 2471616009 4th 

13 Shubham 2471616012 4th 

14 Sukhdeep Singh 2471616001 4th 

15 Yogesh Kumar 2471616010 4th 

16 Amit Kumar 1676004 4th 

17 Angrej Singh 1676028 4th 

18 Anmol Narang 1676014 4th 

19 Arvind Kumar. 1676006 4th 

20 Bikramjeet Singh 1676012 4th 

21 Davinder Singh 1676005 4th 

22 Gurvinder Singh 1676030 4th 

23 Harpreet Singh 1676018 4th 

24 Kulwinder Singh 1676020 4th 

25 Lovepreet Singh. 1676025 4th 

26 Mandeep Singh 1676023 4th 

27 Manpreet Kaur 1676011 4th 

28 Manpreet Singh 1676007 4th 

29 Navneet Kumar 1676031 4th 

30 Pankaj Kumar 1676024 4th 

31 Pardeep Singh. 1776002 4th 

32 Priyanshu 1676016 4th 

33 Shalinder Singh 1676017 4th 

34 Sukhbeer Singh 1676027 4th 
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Certificate Course:  Solar Photovoltaic Modeling and Simulation 

Sr. No Name of students UID SEMESTER 

1 Avinash Singh 160390086 4TH 

2 Beant Kaur 160390087 4TH 

3 Deeksha 160390088 4TH 

4 Deepak Kumar 160390089 4TH 

5 Gagandeep Kaur 160390090 4TH 

6 Gurdeep Kaur 160390092 4TH 

7 Gurpardeep Kaur 160390093 4TH 

8 Gurpreet Singh 160390094 4TH 

9 Ishwrjot Singh 160390095 4TH 

10 Krishan Kumar 160390096 4TH 

11 Kuldeep Kaur 160390097 4TH 

12 Lovepreet Singh 160390098 4TH 

13 Mehakpreet Kaur 160390101 4TH 

14 Sukhjeet Kumar 160390102 4TH 

15 Amandeep 99160390123 4TH 

16 Amandeep Kaur 99160390124 4TH 

17 Asha Rani 99160390125 4TH 

18 Navneet Kumar 99160390126 4TH 

19 Rasneet Kour 99160390127 4TH 

20 Sharanjeet Kaur 99160390128 4TH 
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Certificate Course - Cloud Computing Foundation 

Sr. No. STUDENT NAME UID Semester 

1.  Sandeep Singh 2471215035 5th 

2.  Shaffy Goyal 2471215002 5th 

3.  Shubam Sharma 2471215003 5th 

4.  Simran Preet Kaur 2471215001 5th 

5.  Simranjeet Singh 2471215050 5th 

6.  Sujal Shrestha 2471215067 5th 

7.  Sumandeep Kaur 2471215018 5th 

8.  Swati Garg 2471215049 5th 

9.  Vijay Kumari 2471215015 5th 

10.  Ramandeep Kaur 2471215230 5th 

11.  Amandeep Kaur 2471215179 5th 

12.  Amandeep Kaur 2471215168 5th 

13.  Amandeep Kaur 2471215209 5th 

14.  Amandeep Kaur 2471215203 5th 

15.  Angrej Kaur 2471215220 5th 

16.  Arjun Singh 2471215214 5th 

17.  Chanchal Rani 2471215155 5th 

18.  Gurjeet Kaur 2471215197 5th 

19.  Gurjit Kaur 2471215178 5th 

20.  Harmesh Kaur 2471215201 5th 

21.  Harpreet Kaur 2471215226 5th 

22.  Harry Ahuja 2471215206 5th 

23.  Himanshu Dua 2471215210 5th 

24.  Hitesh Mehta 2471215169 5th 

25.  Jaspreet Kaur 2471215177 5th 

26.  Jaspreet Kaur 2471215195 5th 

27.  Jaspreet Kaur 2471215196 5th 

28.  Jasveer Kaur 2471215215 5th 

29.  Jaswinder Kaur 2471215162 5th 

30.  Kaka Singh 2471215212 5th 

31.  Kulwinder Kaur 2471215189 5th 

32.  Lakhwinder Singh 2471215190 5th 

33.  Lovepreet Singh 2471215222 5th 

34.  Mamta Rani 2471215228 5th 

35.  Manpreet Kaur 2471215176 5th 

36.  Meenu Kumari 2471215200 5th 

37.  Mehram Rani 2471215223 5th 

38.  Navkaran Singh Dhillon 2471215186 5th 

39.  Nirmaljeet Singh 2471215191 5th 

40.  Pooja Rani 2471215202 5th 
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Certificate Course -Network Security Essentials 

Sr. 
no. 

Name of students UID 
Semester 

1.  Konika Makker 2471214071 7th 

2.  Kuldip Kaur 2471214146 7th 

3.  Kulwinder Kaur 2471214132 7th 

4.  Kulwinder Kaur 2471214134 7th 

5.  Lakhveer Kaur 2471214104 7th 

6.  Lovedeep Singh 2471214156 7th 

7.  Manju Rani 2471214108 7th 

8.  Manu Rani 2471214086 7th 

9.  Monika 2471214109 7th 

10.  Ajitpal Singh 2471415020 7th 

11.  Ashwani 2471415022 7th 

12.  Dolly 2471415035 7th 

13.  Gagandeep Singh 2471415005 7th 

14.  Gaggu Singh 2471415032 7th 

15.  Gurwinder Singh 2471415024 7th 

16.  Harjaspreet Singh Brar 2471415013 7th 

17.  Harmanpreet Kaur 2471415004 7th 

18.  Harpreet Singh 2471415021 7th 

19.  Jagdeep Singh 2471415023 7th 

20.  Jaspreet Singh 2471415006 7th 

21.  Kuldeep Singh 2471415016 7th 

22.  Kumari Anuradha 2471415008 7th 

23.  Lovepreet Singh 2471415029 7th 

24.  Lovepreet Singh 2471415031 7th 

25.  Muskan Kaur 2471415011 7th 

26.  Navjot Singh 2471415017 7th 

27.  Pawandeep Kaur 2471415001 7th 

28.  Pawanpreet Kaur 2471415038 7th 

29.  Robin 2471415003 7th 

30.  Shivani Singh 2471415002 7th 

31.  Amarjit Kaur 2471415050 7th 

32.  Diksha 2471415042 7th 
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Certificate Course: Construction Materials Testing 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Aashu 2471114015 7th 

2 Akshit Phutela 2471114006 7th 

3 Amritpal Singh 2471114040 7th 

4 Baldeep Singh 2471114014 7th 

5 Baldev Singh 2471114032 7th 

6 Baljinder Singh 2471114023 7th 

7 Bishal Shrestha 2471114030 7th 

8 Gunpreet Kaur 2471114025 7th 

9 Guntash Singh 2471114011 7th 

10 Gurwinder Singh 2471114019 7th 

11 Harpreet Singh Hayer 2471114010 7th 

12 Jatin Sharma 2471114027 7th 

13 Karan Jagga 2471114041 7th 

14 Lakhveer Singh 2471114008 7th 

15 Mandeep Singh 2471114012 7th 

16 Maninder Singh 2471114024 7th 

17 Manpreet Singh 2471114037 7th 

18 Narinder Singh 2471114001 7th 

19 Navratan Singh 2471114009 7th 

20 Paras Garg 2471114022 7th 

21 Rahul Shukla 2471114036 7th 

22 Rajveer Singh 2471114002 7th 

23 Rajwinder Singh 2471114026 7th 

24 Ranjeet Singh 2471114038 7th 

25 Raspinder Singh 2471114004 7th 

26 Raymon Dhingra 2471114035 7th 

27 Sujan Gouli 2471114046 7th 

28 Varinder Kumar 2471114033 7th 

29 Navdeep Singh 2471114042 7th 

30 Toshinder Pal Singh 2471114048 7th 

31 Ajit Singh 2471114069 7th 

32 Amrinder Singh 2471114079 7th 

33 Ankit Yadav 2471114053 7th 

34 Ankush Goyal 2471114072 7th 

35 Arshjot Singh 2471114064 7th 

36 Ashish Joshi 2471114077 7th 

37 Bharat Rattan 2471114073 7th 

38 Charnjeet Singh 2471114067 7th 

39 Deepak Kumar 2471114080 7th 

40 Jashanpreet Singh 2471114066 7th 



13 
 

Certificate Course: Sustainable Waste Management 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Gurbinder Singh 1673018 3rd  

2 Gurmeet Singh 1673033 3rd  

3 Gursevak Singh 1673017 3rd  

4 H. Lalsiamsanga 1673052 3rd  

5 Honey 1673036 3rd  

6 Jagmail Singh 1673049 3rd  

7 Jatin Kumar 1673048 3rd  

8 Kaushlinder Kumar 1673034 3rd  

9 Kulvir Singh 1673026 3rd  

10 Kulwinder Singh 1673027 3rd  

11 Lokesh Mangla 1673041 3rd  

12 Lovepreet Singh 1673008 3rd  

13 Mangat Kuamr 1673016 3rd  

14 Nam Pal 1673043 3rd  

15 Narayan Singh 1673035 3rd  

16 Neeraj Kumar 1673032 3rd  

17 Neeraj Kumari 1673047 3rd  

18 Nikhil Saini 1673003 3rd  

19 Nitin Kumar 1673020 3rd  

20 Parveen Kaur 1673002 3rd  

21 Parveen Kumar 1673019 3rd  

22 Pawan Kumar 1673014 3rd  

23 Rahul Kumar 1673051 3rd  

24 Raman Kumar 1673001 3rd  

25 Ramandeep Singh 1673055 3rd  

26 Rohit Kumar 1673015 3rd  

27 Roop Singh 1673005 3rd  

28 Sahil Kumar 1673046 3rd  

29 Sanjay Kumar 1673012 3rd  

30 Sohit Gupta 1673031 3rd  

31 Sony Kaur 1673010 3rd  

32 Sukhpreet Singh 1673028 3rd  

33 Sumandeep Kaur 1673038 3rd  

34 Surjeet Kaur 1673050 3rd  

35 Swarn Kaur 1673045 3rd  

36 Vikas Kumar 1673009 3rd  

37 Zosanglian 1673054 3rd  

38 Manpreet Singh 1773002 3rd  

39 Saleem Mohammad 1673056 3rd  

40 Darshan Kumar 1673040 3rd  
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Certificate Course : Computer aided design -Solid Works 
S.No. Name of Student UID Semester 

1 Abhishek Kumar 2471516016 3rd Sem 

2 Anveer Singh Ani Dhillon 2471516006 3rd Sem 

3 Bakhshish Singh 2471516020 3rd Sem 

4 Bhajan Lal 2471516004 3rd Sem 

5 Bhavesh Devidas Borse 2471516013 3rd Sem 

6 Gaurav Kumar 2471516001 3rd Sem 

7 Gurkamal Singh 2471516021 3rd Sem 

8 Gurpreet Singh 2471516023 3rd Sem 

9 Harpreet Singh 2471516002 3rd Sem 

10 Harwinder Singh 2471516017 3rd Sem 

11 Hitesh Garg 2471516012 3rd Sem 

12 Jaspal 2471516014 3rd Sem 

13 Jaswinder Singh 2471516018 3rd Sem 

14 Jitender Kumar Yadav 2471516007 3rd Sem 

15 Manav Bansal 2471516024 3rd Sem 

16 Manpreet Singh 2471516005 3rd Sem 

17 Naresh Kumar 2471516010 3rd Sem 

18 Rahul Singh 2471516009 3rd Sem 

19 Rajwiinder Singh 2471516019 3rd Sem 

20 Ramu Kumar 2471516026 3rd Sem 

21 Kuldeep Singla 1675026 3rd Sem 

22 Akshay Kumar 1675005 3rd Sem 

23 Amandeep Kumar 1675008 3rd Sem 

24 Amandeep Singh 1675002 3rd Sem 

25 Arun Kumar 1675019 3rd Sem 

26 Atul Kumar 1675039 3rd Sem 

27 Deepak 1675015 3rd Sem 

28 Gurpreet Singh Chauhan 1675025 3rd Sem 

29 Manoj Kumar 1675029 3rd Sem 

30 Prince Kumar 1675014 3rd Sem 

31 Raj Kumar 1675024 3rd Sem 

32 Rajesh Kumar 1675016 3rd Sem 

33 Sagar Nanda 1675027 3rd Sem 

34 Shubham 1675011 3rd Sem 

35 Sunny Kumar 1675004 3rd Sem 

36 Zeeshana Gulam 1675030 3rd Sem 
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Certificate Course : Kobetsu Kizen Methodology 
 

S.No. Name of students UID Semester 

1 Amandeep Kaur 15111919 5th  

2 Amit Kumar 15111920 5th  

3 Anoop Singh 15111921 5th  

4 Ashish Chauhan 15111922 5th  

5 Bhagwan Singh 15111924 5th  

6 Deepan Bej 15111927 5th  

7 Gurbakhash Singh 15111928 5th  

8 Jagatnandan Singh 15111929 5th  

9 Jagmeet Singh 15111930 5th  

10 Jaspreet Singh 15111931 5th  

11 Lovedeep 15111933 5th  

12 Manjot Singh 15111934 5th  

13 Manpreet Singh 15111935 5th  

14 Pawandeep Singh 15111937 5th  

15 Raman 15111938 5th  

16 Sandeep Singh 15111939 5th  

17 Shalav 15111940 5th  

18 Wajid Farooq 15112618 5th  

19 Ajay Singh 99150620306 5th  

20 Anil Kumar 99150620307 5th  

21 Anil Kumar 99150620308 5th  

22 Babu Sahib 99150620311 5th  

23 Bhaskar 99150620312 5th  

24 Dinesh 99150620314 5th  

25 Gagandeep Singh Mann 99150620315 5th  

26 Himanshu Grover 99150620317 5th  

27 Mohit Puri 99150620318 5th  

28 Sukhjeet Singh 99150620320 5th  

29 Sukhjinder Singh 99150620321 5th  

30 Varun 99150620322 5th  
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Certificate Course: Basics of Photovoltaic System 

S.No. Name of student UID Semester 

1 Anurag Singh 2471616016 3rd 

2 Chanderpal Goyal 2471616018 3rd 

3 Gurpreet Kaur 2471616025 3rd 

4 Gurvinder Singh 2471616027 3rd 

5 Harjeet Kaur 2471616005 3rd 

6 Harwinder Singh 2471616020 3rd 

7 Jagdeep Singh 2471616019 3rd 

8 Jaskaran Singh 2471616008 3rd 

9 Mamta Devi 2471616017 3rd 

10 Mandeep Singh 2471616014 3rd 

11 Rajbeer Singh 2471616003 3rd 

12 Sanju Sharma 2471616009 3rd 

13 Shubham 2471616012 3rd 

14 Sukhdeep Singh 2471616001 3rd 

15 Yogesh Kumar 2471616010 3rd 

16 Amit Kumar 1676004 3rd 

17 Angrej Singh 1676028 3rd 

18 Anmol Narang 1676014 3rd 

19 Arvind Kumar. 1676006 3rd 

20 Bikramjeet Singh 1676012 3rd 

21 Davinder Singh 1676005 3rd 

22 Gurvinder Singh 1676030 3rd 

23 Harpreet Singh 1676018 3rd 

24 Kulwinder Singh 1676020 3rd 

25 Lovepreet Singh. 1676025 3rd 

26 Mandeep Singh 1676023 3rd 

27 Manpreet Kaur 1676011 3rd 

28 Manpreet Singh 1676007 3rd 

29 Navneet Kumar 1676031 3rd 

30 Pankaj Kumar 1676024 3rd 

31 Pardeep Singh. 1776002 3rd 

32 Priyanshu 1676016 3rd 

33 Shalinder Singh 1676017 3rd 

34 Sukhbeer Singh 1676027 3rd 
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Certificate Course: Ladder Logic Programming 

S.No. Name of student UID Semester 

1 Abhijeet Singh 15111867 5th 

2 Aditi Sharma 15111868 5th 

3 Charandeep Singh 15111869 5th 

4 Gurdeep Singh 15111870 5th 

5 Gurpinder Singh Dhillon 15111871 5th 

6 Gurwinder Singh 15111872 5th 

7 Gurwinder Singh 15111873 5th 

8 Harpreet Singh 15111874 5th 

9 Hemant 15111875 5th 

10 Jaswinder Kumar 15111876 5th 

11 Lovedeep Kaur 15111878 5th 

12 Lovedeep Singh 15111879 5th 

13 Manpreet Singh Brar 15111880 5th 

14 Navdeep Singh 15111881 5th 

15 Parwinder Singh 15111882 5th 

16 Parwinderdeep Singh 15111883 5th 

17 Rajat Choudhary 15111884 5th 

18 Rampreet Singh 15111885 5th 

19 Randeep Singh 15111886 5th 

20 Ravi Kumar 15111887 5th 

21 Ravinder Kumar 15111888 5th 

22 Sanjay Kumar 15111889 5th 

23 Satwinder Kaur 15111890 5th 

24 Satyam Kumar Tiwari 15111891 5th 

25 Ajeetpal Singh 99150340213 5th 

26 Aman Kumar 99150340215 5th 

27 Amit Kumar 99150340216 5th 

28 Ankur Singh 99150340217 5th 

29 Ashavdeep Singh 99150340220 5th 

30 Birdavinder Kaur 99150340221 5th 

31 Bunty Singh 99150340222 5th 

32 Chhinder Pal 99150340223 5th 

33 Dharamjeet Singh 99150340224 5th 

34 Gagandeep Singh 99150340225 5th 

35 Gurmeet Singh 99150340228 5th 

36 Gursewak Singh 99150340231 5th 
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Certificate Course: Introduction to PLC Programming 

Sr. No Name of students UID 
Semester 

1 Avinash Singh 160390086 3rd 

2 Beant Kaur 160390087 3rd 

3 Deeksha 160390088 3rd 

4 Deepak Kumar 160390089 3rd 

5 Gagandeep Kaur 160390090 3rd 

6 Gurdeep Kaur 160390092 3rd 

7 Gurpardeep Kaur 160390093 3rd 

8 Gurpreet Singh 160390094 3rd 

9 Ishwrjot Singh 160390095 3rd 

10 Krishan Kumar 160390096 3rd 

11 Kuldeep Kaur 160390097 3rd 

12 Lovepreet Singh 160390098 3rd 

13 Mehakpreet Kaur 160390101 3rd 

14 Sukhjeet Kumar 160390102 3rd 

15 Amandeep 99160390123 3rd 

16 Amandeep Kaur 99160390124 3rd 

17 Asha Rani 99160390125 3rd 

18 Navneet Kumar 99160390126 3rd 

19 Rasneet Kour 99160390127 3rd 

20 Sharanjeet Kaur 99160390128 3rd 

 


